

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.NO.7569 OF 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	13.04.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr.Gummalla Bhasker Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. S. Pradeep Kumar, the learned Government Pleader attached to the Office of the learned Additional Advocate General appearing for the respondent Nos.1 to 4.</p> <p>Mr.Y.Nagender Y V Ram Narsaiah, learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.5 and 6</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Learned Senior Counsel representing the petitioner is not present even after the time of second call.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Counter to be filed before 27.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">List this matter on 27.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Papers to be served on learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.5 and 6 during the course of the day.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>gms</p>	

--	--	--	--